

LA - 01 of 2020

Present: - Shri Manojyoti Bhattacharyya(WB00392)

Order No. 19

Dt. 13.12.2023 Today is fixed for P. Hearing .

Ld. Adv for the petitioner is present .

O.P./Objector files a petn. U/O – 6 R-17 r/w 151 CPC , on the ground stated in the petn. Copy served .

For the ends of justice , the case is adjourned .

To 16.01.2024 for hearing of the amendment petition dt. 13.12.2023 filed by the O.P. / objector .

D/C

District Judge , Bankura

District Judge , Bankura