

LA - 01 of 2020

Present: - Mir Rashid Ali (WB00701)

Order No. 35

Dt. 24.07.2025

Today is fixed for W/O against the amended petition .

Ld. Adv for the GP is present .

Ld. Adv for the petitioner is present .

GP also files W/O against the amended petition this day .

Copy served . Let the same be kept with the record .

Fix **25.08.2025** for Hearing .

D/C

District Judge , Bankura

District Judge , Bankura