

**LA - 01 of 2020**

**Present: - - Sk. Mohammad Reza (WB00653)**

**Order No. 36**

**Dt. 25.08.2025**

Today is fixed for Hearing .

Ld. Adv for the GP is present .

Petitioner is present .

PO is on leave . The case is adjourned for the ends of justice .

Fix **04.11.2025** for Hearing .

D/C

District Judge , Bankura

District Judge , Bankura